



**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2,
TO 1999 ASSEMBLY RESOLUTION 26**

March 29, 2000 – Offered by Representative GARD.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the resolution as follows:

2 **1.** Page 1, line 1: delete “South Carolina” and substitute “South Carolina,
3 Mississippi and Georgia”.

4 **2.** Page 1, line 4: delete “South Carolina” and substitute “South Carolina,
5 Mississippi and Georgia”.

6 **3.** Page 1, line 13: delete “South Carolina” and substitute “South Carolina,
7 Mississippi and Georgia”.

8 **4.** Page 2, line 14: delete “South Carolina” and substitute “South Carolina,
9 Mississippi and Georgia”.

10 **5.** Page 2, line 18: delete “in South Carolina” and substitute “in South
11 Carolina, Mississippi and Georgia”.

12 **6.** Page 2, line 18: delete “of South Carolina” and substitute “of South Carolina,
13 Mississippi and Georgia”.

